
 

 

 

1340 Brewster Creek 

Bartlett, IL 60103 

 

 

 

 
 

• 300,595 Sq. Ft. Industrial Building 

• High Traffic Location in highly desirable area 

 
 

 

RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE 
 

 

 
 

RETAIL SPACE 
 

 

ADDRESS 

 
   1340 Brewster Cr 

 

   1340 Brewster Cr 

 

   1340 Brewster Cr 

 

   1340 Brewster Cr 

 

   1340 Brewster Cr 

   1340 Brewster Cr 

 

SIZE 

 
10,000 

 
      13,000 

 

70,540 

 

100,000 

 

45,680 

61,375 

 

TENANT 

 
Rana Meal 

Solutions 

Get Fresh 

Produce 

Greco & Sons 

 

Axis Warehouse 

 

       TriCity 

      VACANT 
   

 

DEMOGRAPHICS 
 

 

Location:  35 miles west of downtown Chicago at the 

intersection of Stearns Road and Munger Road. O’Hare 

International Airport is 21 miles east and DuPage Airport is six 

miles South. 

 

 

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT 
 

 

                  Leasing Management  Real Estate Development 

                        630-580-0372  1301 Schiferl Rd., Bartlett, IL  60103 

  P: 630-580-0372   F:630-221-0584 
   

 

                                                                    ebujak@grecoreggi.com 

mailto:ebujak@grecoreggi.com

