1340 Brewster Creek Bartlett, IL 60103



RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE



- 300,595 Sq. Ft. Industrial Building
- High Traffic Location in highly desirable area

Spitzariki	TIMP IL III	
Spitzar Rd	Seendinerden Destigns	
Boste Greatend	Brewster Greek Blvd	Brewster Greek Elvd Brewster

RETAIL SPACE			
ADDRESS	<u>SIZE</u>	TENANT	
1340 Brewster Cr	10,000	Rana Meal Solutions	
1340 Brewster Cr	13,000	Get Fresh Produce	
1340 Brewster Cr	70,540	Greco & Sons	
1340 Brewster Cr	100,000	Axis Warehouse	
1340 Brewster Cr 1340 Brewster Cr	45,680 61,375	TriCity VACANT	

DEMOGRAPHICS

Location: 35 miles west of downtown Chicago at the intersection of Stearns Road and Munger Road. O'Hare International Airport is 21 miles east and DuPage Airport is six miles South.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

Leasing Management 630-580-0372

Real Estate Development

1301 Schiferl Rd., Bartlett, IL 60103 P: 630-580-0372 F:630-221-0584

ebujak@grecoreggi.com